8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

ISPITNA PITANJA ZA POPRAVNE, VANREDNE, RAZREDNE ISPITE

PRVA GODINA — CETVRTI STEPEN (UDZBENIK — FOCUS 2)

How they met (str.5)

. Teenage dreams and ambitions (str.12)

. What are teenagers really like? (str.16-17)

International Students’ Magazine (str.23)
Eureka! + exercise 4 (str.26)

Houston, we have a problem (str.29)

. How writers write (str.37)

Film club favourites (str.40-41)
The Hobbit House (str.48)
Five places to visit before you die (str. 52-53)
Present Simple and Present Continuous - form and use
Past Simple - form and use
Past Continuous - form and use
Present Perfect - form and use
Used to
Comparison of adjectives
Must, have to and should
Verb + -ing form or verb + to-infinitive
Present Continuous, be going to and will

Countable and uncountable nouns / Articles



